
Rank ID Name Ctry
1 21891001092 Komarchuk Ksenija UKR
2 21511001009 Gudylina Maria RUS
3 21511202717 Vtorova Viktoria RUS
4 21891001086 Boiko Margaryta UKR
5 21511101895 Fokina Olga RUS
6 21511102209 Savina Tatiana RUS
7 21891101624 Borovska Anna UKR
8 xxx Mykalo Ekaterina UKR

Rank Name Ctry
1 11511000652 Shitov Andrey RUS
2 11511000620 Ryazantsev Kirill RUS
3 11511202518 Kuznetsov Vladimir RUS
4 11891000646 Shevchenko Aleksey UKR
5 11511102202 Shirobokov Denis RUS
6 11891000686 Syniuchko Viacheslav UKR
7 11511202449 Martsynyuk Evgeniy RUS
8 11891101888 Kulinich Yakov UKR
9 11891202503 Denyak Alexander UKR
10 xxx Savchenko Oleg UKR
11 11891101887 Kuzmin Alexei UKR
12 11891000626 Salogub Aleksandr UKR
13 11891101892 Doroshenko Sergey UKR
14 11891101609 Moshak Konstantin UKR
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FINAL RANKING SPEED SLALOM Women

FINAL RANKING SPEED SLALOM Men



Rank ID Name Country
1 21511001018 Semenikhina Olga RUS
2 21891001092 Komarchuk Ksenija UKR
3 21891001086 Boiko Margaryta UKR
4 21511202555 Davydova Alina RUS
5 21511202689 Kaberova Indira RUS
6 21891101619 Grebeniuk Anastasiia UKR
7 xxx Mykalo Ekaterina UKR
8 xxx Fomina Natalya RUS

Rank ID Name Country
1 11511000652 Shitov Andrey RUS
2 11511000478 Meleshkevich Viktor RUS
3 11891000646 Shevchenko Aleksey UKR
4 11511000488 Misevra Ivan RUS
5 11891202503 Denyak Alexander UKR
6 xxx Golotovskiy Sergey UKR
7 11891101888 Kulinich Yakov UKR
8 11891000626 Salogub Aleksandr UKR
9 11021202615 Gandża Nikita LAT
9 11511000749 Vinogradov Gleb RUS
9 11891101887 Kuzmin Alexei UKR
9 11891000686 Syniuchko Viacheslav UKR
13 11511102202 Shirobokov Denis RUS
13 11891000387 Kryvchikov Alexey UKR
13 11891101609 Moshak Konstantin UKR
13 11891101892 Doroshenko Sergey UKR
17 11511000725 Tsokolov Aleksey RUS
17 xxx Demidyuk Taras UKR
17 11891000564 Piskun Bogdan UKR
17 11891101893 Burdelo Roman UKR
17 11891101884 Sarkisov Arthur UKR
17 xxx Ivantsov Nikolay UKR
17 xxx Postoyalkin Daniyil UKR
17 11891101890 Ilyenko Evgeniy UKR
25 0 Savchenko Oleg UKR

Final Ranking Battle Men

Final Ranking Battle Women



Rank ID Name Country
1 Telegin Andrey UKR
2 Ryazantsev Kirill RUS
3 Chernenko Ilya RUS
4 Semenyuk Klim UKR
5 Martsenyuk Aleksey UKR
6 Moshak Konstantin UKR
7 Burenin Anton RUS
8 Shirobokov Denis RUS
9 Samoilov Denis UKR
9 Shevtsov Pavel UKR
9 Bondarev Anton UKR
9 Lubianoi Vladimir UKR
13 Rud Vlas UKR
13 Chalov Denis UKR
13 Avramenko Daniil UKR
13 Istomin Dmitri RUS
17 Ermakov Evgeniy UKR
17 Martsenyuk Victor UKR
17 Zhigun Sergey UKR
17 Maksimenko Aleksey UKR
17 Abramov Kirill UKR
17 Shekhmametiev Kirim UKR
17 Vishnyakov Mikhail UKR
17 Lakhtaryov Daniil UKR

Rank ID Name Country
1 Krykova Natalia RUS
2 Fokina Olga RUS
3 Dybisheva Mariya UKR
4 Gudylina Maria RUS
5 Vasilenko Anastasia UKR
6 Kombarova Tatyana RUS
7 Perepelkina Ekaterina UKR
8 Myskina Ekaterina RUS
9 Makivchuk Anna UKR

Final Ranking Freestyle Slides Men

Final Ranking Freestyle Slides Women


